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A%ERE = (M3 x EXKERE) + TKEHSE (BEE) (BA:USKFIL)

A (M) LEKEHE TKiEHE
0O — 5M 3.76 0. 100
6 — 20 M® 0. 900/M? 5. 00
21 — 30 M® 1. 200/M° 7.50
31 — 50 M® 1. 500/M° 7.50
51 — 60 M 1. 875/M° 7.50
61 — 90 M 2. 344/\° 7.50
91 — 100 M 2. 930/M° 7.50
101 - 500 M 3. 662/M° 10. 00
501 M® ~ 4. 578/M° 20. 00

AERESEE (BAL: US F)

B - —EXXE 300

REX (HBEIHESD) 300

TED - M - RERIE 295

FHEIE (3—E—) 224

Y hOFEURFEX 224

O—E—URFEE 200

EHERIE (87 200

RREX 200

fRTEINFES 200

X (BfT: USKIL)

AV 1)y (20165 F£F 1Y) 0. 69
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PROMEDIO

US$/MWh

US$/MWh

US$/MWh

US$/MWh

US$/MwWh

US$/MWh

Us$/Mwh

US$/MWh

US$/MWh

Gl 122605354

123.067283

122.150140

120.074043

117.223304

117.815203

125.318972

108.990860

122.045935

BCHGN 119.470177

115.977401

119.911749

116.153440

115132583

109.238145

121.144023

108.000306

118.149049

VEIEN 123.681634

121.807098

121.696614

120.860834

119.309211

116.757565

122.419089

102.161805

122.268066

=N 120.908991

118.738847

120.750921

118.046985

116.470141

112.618878

122.342067

106.774417

119.803117
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